Farnell Page 903 Date: 06-09-06 time:19:53
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt
N
o
n-
co
m
p
lia
nt
Li
m
ite
d
 s
to
ck
 -
R
o
H
S
 r
ep
la
ce
m
en
t a
va
ila
b
le
R
o
H
S
23
S
e
m
ic
o
n
d
u
c
to
rs
 -
 I
n
te
g
ra
te
d
 C
ir
c
u
it
s
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
903Semiconductors - Integrated Circuits
300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 903
Price Each
Mftr. Pins Pins Description Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+
4668 NSC 14 LD 10W High-Efficiency Mono BTL Audio Power Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4668LD 823-8669● 322.00 234.00 176.00 – –
4671 NSC 9 Bump Micro SMD Filterless High Efficiency 2.5W Switching Audio Amplifier . . . . . . . . . LM4671ITL 100-8016● 82.00 59.00 42.00 – –
4680 NSC 9 Bump Micro SMD 10W High-Efficiency Mono BTL Audio Power Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . LM4680SD 100-8017● 315.00 229.00 171.00 – –
4700 NSC 11 TO-220 30 watt Audio Power Amp. with Mute, Standby and SPiKe Protec-
tion... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4700TF. 632-983 214.00 183.00 137.00 – –
4700 NSC 11 TO-220 30 watt Audio Power Amp. with Mute, Standby and SPiKe Protec-
tion... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4700TF 121-5194● 240.00 174.00 131.00 – –
4766 NSC 15 TO-220 Dual, 40 watt Audio Power Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4766T. 121-769‡ 349.00 253.00 190.00 – –
4766 NSC 15 TO-220 Dual, 40 watt Audio Power Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4766T 948-5864● 349.00 253.00 190.00 – –
4780 NSC 27 TO-220 120W Mono/60W Stereo Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4780TA 949-0620● 640.00 484.00 422.00 – –
4811 NSC 10 MSOP Dual 105mW per channel audio power amplifier. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4811MM. 412-5381‡ 100.00 70.00 50.00 – –
4811 NSC 10 MSOP Dual 105mW per channel audio power amplifier. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4811MM 977-9221● 100.00 70.00 50.00 – –
4816 NSC 20 TSSOP 1W Stereo Amplifier + Adjustable Output Limiter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4816MT 818-1098● 192.00 143.00 114.00 – –
4845 NSC 25 Bump Micro SMD Output Capacitor-less Audio Subsystem with Programmable National
3D . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4845ITL 100-8019● 335.00 243.00 182.00 – –
4852 NSC 18 Bump Micro SMD Integrated Audio Amplifier System. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4852ITL 818-1101● 175.00 127.00 95.00 – –
4852 NSC 24 LLP Integrated Audio Amplifier System. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4852LQ 818-1110● 175.00 127.00 95.00 – –
4855 NSC 18 Bump Micro SMD Integrated Audio Amplifier System. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4855ITL 100-8021● 175.00 127.00 95.00 – –
4856 NSC 18 Bump Micro SMD Integrated Audio Amplifier System. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4856ITL 818-1128● 175.00 127.00 95.00 – –
4856 NSC 24 LLP Integrated Audio Amplifier System. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4856LQ 818-1136● 175.00 127.00 95.00 – –
4857 NSC 30 Bump Micro SMD Stereo 1.2W Audio Sub-System with 3D Enhancement . . . . . . . . . . . LM4857ITL 818-1144● 295.00 214.00 170.00 – –
4860 NSC 16 SOIC 1 watt Audio Power Amp with Shutdown Mode . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4860M. 539-624‡ 101.00 74.00 52.00 – –
4860 NSC 16 SOIC 1 watt Audio Power Amp with Shutdown Mode . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4860M 949-0540● 101.00 74.00 52.00 – –
4861 NSC 8 SOIC 0.5 watt Audio Power Amp with Shutdown Mode . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4861M. 642-678‡ 105.00 73.00 52.00 – –
4861 TI 8 SOIC Power AMP, AUDIO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TPA4861D 845-6526● 70.00 54.00 40.00 34.00
4861 NSC 8 SOIC 0.5 watt Audio Power Amp with Shutdown Mode . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4861M 949-3794● 105.00 74.00 52.00 – –
4863 NSC 20 TSSOP Dual, 2.2 watt Amp. with Stereo Headphone function. (TSSOP) . . . . . LM4863MT. 121-782‡ 175.00 127.00 101.00 – –
4865 NSC 8 SOIC 750mW Audio Power Amp. with DC vol. and headphone switch . . . . LM4865M. 332-6822‡ 101.00 74.00 54.00 – –
4865 NSC 8 SOIC 750mW Audio Power Amp. with DC vol. and headphone switch . . . . LM4865M 948-6356● 101.00 74.00 54.00 – –
4872 NSC 8 Bump Micro SMD 1 Watt Audio Power Amplifier in micro SMD package . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4872ITP 100-8022● 96.00 68.00 50.00 – –
4875 NSC 8 SO-8 750mW Audio Power Amplifier with DC Volume Control and Head-
phone Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4875M 100-8023● 105.00 75.00 54.00 – –
4879 NSC 8 LLP 1.1 Watt Audio Power Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4879SD 100-8024● 110.00 77.00 55.00 – –
4880 NSC 8 SOIC Dual 200mW Audio Power Amp. with Shutdown Mode . . . . . . . . . . . LM4880M 949-3921● 95.00 68.00 48.00 – –
4882 NSC 8 SOIC 250mW Audio Power Amp. with Shutdown Mode . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4882M. 116-970 70.00 57.00 43.00 – –
4882 NSC 8 SOIC 250mW Audio Power Amp. with Shutdown Mode . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4882M 121-5182● 72.00 50.00 36.00 – –
4890 NSC 8 Bump Micro SMD 1 Watt Audio Power Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4890ITP 100-8025● 99.00 69.00 49.00 – –
4904 NSC 8 Bump Micro SMD 1 Watt Audio Power Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4904ITL 100-8026● 100.00 71.00 51.00 – –
4908 NSC 8 SOIC 10kV ESD Rated, Dual 120 mW Headphone Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4908MA 818-1152● 44.00 30.00 22.00 – –
4908 NSC 8 MSOP 10kV ESD Rated, Dual 120 mW Headphone Amplifier . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4908MM 818-1160● 44.00 30.00 22.00 – –
4919 NSC 10 MSOP 1.5V, Mono 85mW BTL Output, 14mW Stereo Headphone Audio
Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4919MM 818-1187● 122.00 89.00 65.00 – –
4921 NSC 20 Bump Micro SMD Low Voltage 16-Bit Stereo DAC with Stereo Headphone Power Amp
and Vol Control . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4921ITL 818-1195● 136.00 96.00 70.00 – –
4938 NSC 28 TSSOP Stereo 2W Audio Power Amplifiers with DC Volume Control and Se-
lectable Gain. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4938MH 100-8027● 141.00 100.00 73.00 – –
4940 NSC 9 TO-263 6W Stereo Audio Power Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4940TS 818-1209● 141.00 102.00 77.00 – –
4950 NSC 9 TO-220 7.5W Mono-BTL or 3.1W Stereo Audio Power Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4950TA 818-1217● 148.00 108.00 81.00 – –
4950 NSC 9 TO-263 7.5W Mono-BTL or 3.1W Stereo Audio Power Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM4950TS 818-1225● 148.00 108.00 81.00 – –
4952 NSC 9 TO-263 3.1W Stereo-SE Audio Power Amplifier with DC Volume Control . . . . LM4952TS 100-8028● 151.00 114.00 85.00 – –
5114 ST 16 DIL RGB Switching Circuit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TEA5114A. 699-500▲ 87.00 66.00 54.00 50.00
5147 TI 80 HTQFP Digital Video Decoder, NTSC/PAL/SECAM 2X10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TVP5147PFPG4 120-7365● 564.00 485.00 418.00 376.00
5150 TI 48 BGA Ultralow Power NTSC/PAL/SECAM Video Decoder w/Robust Sync
Detector . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TVP5150AM1ZQC 996-9195● 479.00 431.00 357.00 318.00
5150 TI 32 TQFP Digital Video Decoder For Funai. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TVP5150AM1PBS 846-2038● 507.00 431.00 357.00 318.00
5642 NSC 28 TSSOP High Voltage, Dual Synchronous Buck Converter with Oscillator Syn-
chronozation. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM5642MTC 818-1772● 240.00 174.00 131.00 – –
6100 TI 8 SOIC Power AMP, AUDIO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TPA6100A2D 845-6569● 59.00 47.00 37.00 27.00
6111 TI 8 SOIC Power AMP, AUDIO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TPA6111A2D 845-6593● 47.00 38.00 30.00 20.00
6120 TI 20 HSOP Power AMP, AUDIO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TPA6120A2DWPG4 120-7315● 241.00 184.00 140.00 124.00
6181 NSC 16 SOIC 100mA, 100MHz Current Feedback Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM6181IM. 332-7061‡ 145.00 109.00 87.00 – –
6181 NSC 16 SOIC 100mA, 100MHz Current Feedback Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM6181IM 948-6488● 145.00 109.00 82.00 – –
6211 TI 8 HTSSOP Power AMP, AUDIO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TPA6211A1DGNG4 120-7316● 73.00 56.00 41.00 36.00
6572 NSC 16 SSOP Triple 2:1 High Speed Video Multiplexer. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMH6572MQ 823-8758● 393.00 297.00 233.00 – –
6574 NSC 1 SOIC 4:1 High Speed Video Multiplexer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMH6574MA 100-8275● 308.00 224.00 168.00 – –
6683 NSC 14 TSSOP 190MHz Single Supply, Triple Operational Amplifiers . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMH6683MT 818-0830● 166.00 121.00 90.00 – –
6704 NSC 8 SOIC 650 MHz Programmable Gain Buffer with Disable . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMH6704MA 100-8277● 200.00 145.00 109.00 – –
6704 NSC 6 SOT-23 650 MHz Programmable Gain Buffer with Disable . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMH6704MF 100-8278● 200.00 145.00 109.00 – –
6714 NSC 8 SOIC Single, Wideband Video Op Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMH6714MA 818-0857● 166.00 118.00 86.00 – –
6714 NSC 5 SOT-23 Single, Wideband Video Op Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMH6714MF 818-0865● 166.00 118.00 86.00 – –
6720 NSC 8 SOIC Single, Wideband Video Op Amp with Shutdown . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMH6720MA 818-0873● 141.00 102.00 77.00 – –
6720 NSC 6 SOT-23 Single, Wideband Video Op Amp with Shutdown . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMH6720MF 818-0881● 141.00 102.00 77.00 – –
6722 NSC 14 SOIC Quad, Wideband Video Op Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMH6722MA 818-0890● 287.00 210.00 157.00 – –
6732 NSC 8 SOIC High Speed Op Amp with Adjustable Bandwidth . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMH6732MA 818-0954● 312.00 243.00 214.00 – –
6738 NSC 16 SSOP Very Wideband, Low Distortion Triple Op Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LMH6738MQ 818-0970● 321.00 243.00 194.00 – –
7010 PS 16 SOIC FM Radio Circuit. RF input stage, mixer, local oscillator IF amp/limit-
er... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TDA7010T/V3 121-1740● 105.00 84.00 63.00 57.00
7052 PS 8 DIL 1 watt, BTL, Low Voltage Audio Power Amp. with DC volume con-
trol... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TDA7052A/N2 526-198● 88.00 72.00 65.00 54.00
7121 NSC 8 SOIC 200MHz, High Speed, Low Power Voltage Feedback Amp . . . . . . . . . LM7121IM 949-4120● 137.00 99.00 75.00 – –
7256 ST 11 Multiwatt 30 watt Protected Bridge Car Radio Power Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TDA7256 699-482▲ 389.00 298.00 278.00 248.00
8011 ADI 8 DIL 300MHz, Current Feedback Video Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8011ANZ 114-3188● 198.00 165.00 132.00 – –
8012 ADI 8 SOIC Dual, 350MHz Low Power Current Feedback Video Amp . . . . . . . . . . AD8012ARZ 960-3719● 166.00 126.00 – – – –
8023 ADI 14 SOIC Triple, High Current output Video Amp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8023ARZ 114-3185● 396.00 330.00 264.00 – –
8036 ADI 8 DIL Low Distortion, Wide Bandwidth Voltage Feedback Clamp Amp . . . . . AD8036ANZ 107-9409● 395.00 329.00 263.00 – –
8037 ADI 8 DIL Low Distortion, 240MHz bandwidth Clamping Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8037ANZ 107-9416● 348.00 298.00 248.00 – –
8055 ADI 8 DIL 300MHz, Voltage Feedback Operational Amp with bandwidth and
slew rate typical of Current Feedback Amps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8055ANZ 107-9307● 72.00 65.00 59.00 – –
8056 ADI 8 DIL Dual, 300MHz Voltage Feedback Operational Amp with bandwidth
and slew rate typical of Current Feedback Amps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8056ANZ 107-9308● 148.00 131.00 114.00 – –
8057 ADI 8 SOIC 325MHz, High Performance Voltage Feedback Amp . . . . . . . . . . . . . AD8057ARZ 942-5713● 76.00 69.00 64.00 – –
8058 ADI 8 SOIC 325MHz, Dual, High Performance Voltage Feedback Amp . . . . . . . . . AD8058ARZ 942-5721● 148.00 123.00 98.00 – –